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2024 House Budget and Fiscal Affairs Oversight Committee 

Rep. Steven Meeks, Chair 
Rep. Spencer Frye, Vice Chair 
Rep. Mitchell Horner, Secretary 
 

Last First Party District Email Phone 

Au Michelle Democrat 50 michelle.au@house.ga.gov 404-656-0314 

Ballinger Mandi Republican 23 mandi.ballinger@house.ga.gov 404-656-7153 

Byrd Charlice Republican 20 charlice.byrd@house.ga.gov 404-656-0213 

Cameron Mike Republican 1 mike.cameron@house.ga.gov 404-656-0188 

Campbell Lisa Democrat 35 lisa.campbell@house.ga.gov 404-656-0202 

Clark Jasmine Democrat 108 jasmine.clark@house.ga.gov 404-656-0287 

Crawford Omari Democrat 84 omari.crawford@house.ga.gov 404-656-0314 

Cummings Terry Democrat 39 terry.cummings@house.ga.gov 404-656-0202 

Draper Saira Democrat 90 saira.draper@house.ga.gov 404-656-0265 

Fleming Tim Republican 114 tim.fleming@house.ga.gov 404-656-0188 

Frazier Gloria Democrat 126 gloria.frazier@house.ga.gov 404-656-0265 

Frye Spencer Democrat 122 spencer.frye@house.ga.gov 404-656-0265 

Gambill Matthew Republican 15 matthew.gambill@house.ga.gov 404-651-7737 

Hagan Leesa Republican 156 leesa.hagan@house.ga.gov 404-656-0325 

Henderson Sharon Democrat 113 sharon.henderson@house.ga.gov 404-656-7859 

Horner Mitchell Republican 3 mitchell.horner@house.ga.gov 404-656-0325 

Houston Penny Republican 170 penny.houston@house.ga.gov 404-463-2248 

Hutchinson Shelly Democrat 106 shelly.hutchinson@house.ga.gov 404-656-0287 

Jackson Derrick Democrat 68 derrick.jackson@house.ga.gov 404-656-0220 

Jenkins David Republican 136 david.jenkins@house.ga.gov 404-656-0188 

Lumsden Eddie Republican 12 eddie.lumsden@house.ga.gov 404-656-7850 

Lupton Karen Democrat 83 karen.lupton@house.ga.gov 404-656-0314 

Martin Chuck Republican 49 chuck.martin@house.ga.gov 404-656-5146 

Meeks Steven Republican 178 steven.meeks@house.ga.gov 404-656-7857 

Naghise Tish Democrat 68 tish.naghise@house.ga.gov 404-656-7859 

Olaleye Phil Democrat 59 phil.olaleye@house.ga.gov 404-656-0220 

Persinger Holt Republican 119 holt.persinger@house.ga.gov 404-656-0213 

Scoggins Mitchell Republican 14 mitchell.scoggins@house.ga.gov 404-656-0254 

Tarvin Steve Republican 2 steve.tarvin@house.ga.gov 404-463-3793 

Taylor Rhonda Democrat 92 rhonda.taylor@house.ga.gov 404-656-0265 

Wilkerson David Democrat 38 david.wilkerson@house.ga.gov 404-656-0314 

Yearta Bill Republican 152 bill.yearta@house.ga.gov 404-656-0254 
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